RSA PO REPORT - PO GREATER THAN € 20k Q2 2022
OrderNo SuppID SuppID(T)

734396
734822
734564
734741
734930
734492
734364
734441
734599
734392
734692
734853
734527
734734
734275
734820
734632
734440
734877
734571
734687
734667
734436
734568
734529
734405
734663
734402
734320
734390
734506
734421

11381 Abtran Limited

11381 Abtran Limited

11381 Abtran Limited

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
10151 SGS Ireland Limited

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
10151 SGS Ireland Limited

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

11703 SGS - Societe Generale de Surveillance SA
11703 SGS - Societe Generale de Surveillance SA
11703 SGS - Societe Generale de Surveillance SA
11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

12564 Ernst & Young Business Advisory Services
11446 JBS James Boylan Safety Ltd

12564 Ernst & Young Business Advisory Services
11576 Micromail Ltd

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

12186 KPMG

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

12186 KPMG

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

10673 Fujitsu Ireland Limited

12186 KPMG

11173 OPW - Government Publications Office
11272 BBDO Dublin

12138 Deloitte Ireland LLP

12186 KPMG

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

10938 Competence Assurance Solutions Ltd
11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry

Order date Costc

25/04/2022
24/06/2022
18/05/2022
14/06/2022
05/07/2022
10/05/2022
20/04/2022
02/05/2022
24/05/2022

D005
D005
D005
D005
D005
D005
D005
D005
D005

25/04/2022 S006
07/06/2022 S006
28/06/2022 S006

13/05/2022
13/06/2022
07/04/2022

ROO1
D005
ROO1

23/06/2022 S006

27/05/2022
29/04/2022
30/06/2022
19/05/2022
07/06/2022
02/06/2022
29/04/2022

1001
Do01
1010
ROO1
ROO1
1010
ROO1

19/05/2022 S004

13/05/2022
26/04/2022
02/06/2022

1010
FOO3
ROO1

26/04/2022 S003

12/04/2022
25/04/2022
11/05/2022
27/04/2022

1010

ROO1
RO0O3
R0O0O4

Costc(T)

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication

Road Safety
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
Road Safety

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication

ICT

Driver Testing Administration
Data Analytics

Road Safety

Road Safety

Data Analytics

Road Safety

CVR Covis and reporting
Data Analytics

Facility Management

Road Safety

National Car Testing Service
Data Analytics

Road Safety

Driver Education

Media PR & Communications

Curr. amount

836,751.19
833,252.74
818,134.03
431,390.18
415,183.82
405,554.95
403,369.92
401,930.81
394,397.73
216,948.27
214,622.05
205,475.27
146,341.46
132,145.00
112,700.00
105,450.00
100,086.00
86,664.13
85,365.85
82,875.00
81,801.28
81,300.81
80,000.00
77,009.00
73,983.74
68,524.97
67,123.00
66,853.94
62,707.50
60,748.04
60,000.00
59,637.16



734838
734761
734632
734570
734662
734495
734690
734416
734286
734358
734834
734836
734835
734432
734339
734468
734666
734469
734816
734837
734341
734495
734690
734832
734358
734669
734605
734813
734391
734833
734359
734850
734341
734566

10080 Vodafone

11073 Drury Porter Novelli

11576 Micromail Ltd

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
11272 BBDO Dublin

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

12271 Aspira

12379 Eirevo/Evros Technology Group

12379 Eirevo/Evros Technology Group

12557 MMI Group Ltd

12368 Kouchin Properties Ltd

10361 Pricewaterhousecoopers UK

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11272 BBDO Dublin

11998 Ergo Services Ltd

12075 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Ireland Ltd
11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

12076 DMT Ltd / Codec

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

11272 BBDO Dublin

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
12271 Aspira

11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions

11073 Drury Porter Novelli

12075 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Ireland Ltd
10361 Pricewaterhousecoopers UK

27/06/2022 1001
16/06/2022 1005
27/05/2022 1001
19/05/2022 R001
02/06/2022 R001
10/05/2022 FO03
07/06/2022 F003
27/04/2022 R0O01
08/04/2022 S006
20/04/2022 F0O03
27/06/2022 1001
27/06/2022 1001
27/06/2022 1001
29/04/2022 R001
14/04/2022 FO03
05/05/2022 S006
02/06/2022 S006
05/05/2022 S006
23/06/2022 R0O01
27/06/2022 1001
14/04/2022 1001
10/05/2022 FO03
07/06/2022 F003
27/06/2022 1001
20/04/2022 F0O03
02/06/2022 R001
25/05/2022 R0O04
22/06/2022 R0O01
25/04/2022 R0O04
27/06/2022 1001
20/04/2022 F0O03
28/06/2022 1005
14/04/2022 1001
19/05/2022 S006

ICT

Strategy

ICT

Road Safety

Road Safety

Facility Management

Facility Management

Road Safety

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Facility Management

ICT

ICT

ICT

Road Safety

Facility Management

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication
Road Safety

ICT

ICT

Facility Management

Facility Management

ICT

Facility Management

Road Safety

Media PR & Communications

Road Safety

Media PR & Communications

ICT

Facility Management

Strategy

ICT

Contract Management Process, Tachograph and Communication

53,524.33
52,554.60
51,765.00
48,751.60
48,263.00
47,843.88
47,843.88
47,712.91
46,720.48
46,360.35
45,225.00
45,225.00
45,225.00
45,000.00
43,309.25
43,280.00
42,726.24
42,556.79
40,282.50
40,200.00
39,558.00
38,959.02
38,959.02
38,906.00
37,750.98
37,641.45
37,369.20
36,903.61
36,127.46
35,845.00
35,656.50
34,907.40
34,268.00
33,700.00



734711
734274
734456
734621
734388
734664
734776
734838
734431
734686
734640
734622
734505
734412
734777
734567
734592
734579
734841
734634
734199
734257
734611
734317
734631
734736
734815
734544
734778
734825
734786
734466

12180 CYCLING IRELAND

12557 MMI Group Ltd

12494 Arekibo Communications Ltd
10434 Bearing Point

12223 ODDBOY MEDIA LTD

11272 BBDO Dublin

10434 Bearing Point

10080 Vodafone

12557 MMI Group Ltd

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
11272 BBDO Dublin

12494 Arekibo Communications Ltd
12494 Arekibo Communications Ltd
10434 Bearing Point

11073 Drury Porter Novelli

10673 Fujitsu Ireland Limited

12564 Ernst & Young Business Advisory Services
10080 Vodafone

10330 TRL Limited

11035 Media Vest Ltd t/a Spark Foundry
12570 HSIL Properties Ireland Ltd
11936 Seetrue Ltd

10590 Prometric Ireland Limited
12328 The Marketing Hub

12057 Tableau International

12629 Salesforce

11272 BBDO Dublin

12328 The Marketing Hub

12161 Peter Hanlon Engineering Ltd
11998 Ergo Services Ltd

11272 BBDO Dublin

11272 BBDO Dublin

08/06/2022
07/04/2022
04/05/2022
27/05/2022
25/04/2022
02/06/2022
17/06/2022
27/06/2022
29/04/2022
07/06/2022
31/05/2022
27/05/2022
10/05/2022
27/04/2022
17/06/2022

ROO1
ROO1
FOO3
1005
ROO1
ROO1
1005
1001
ROO1
ROO1
ROO1
FOO3
FOO3
1005
1005

19/05/2022 S004

23/05/2022
19/05/2022
27/06/2022
30/05/2022
01/04/2022
06/04/2022
26/05/2022
11/04/2022
27/05/2022
13/06/2022
23/06/2022
17/05/2022

FOO1
1001

R0O02
D005
FOO3
R0O02
D005
ROO1
1001

1001

ROO1
ROO1

17/06/2022 V001

24/06/2022
20/06/2022
05/05/2022

1001
ROO1
ROO1

Road Safety

Road Safety

Facility Management
Strategy

Road Safety

Road Safety

Strategy

ICT

Road Safety

Road Safety

Road Safety

Facility Management
Facility Management
Strategy

Strategy

CVR Covis and reporting
Finance

ICT

RTA Research

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
Facility Management
RTA Research

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
Road Safety

ICT

ICT

Road Safety

Road Safety

Vehicle Standards
ICT

Road Safety

Road Safety

33,333.00
32,643.00
32,015.00
32,000.00
31,500.00
30,900.00
30,800.00
30,240.00
30,000.00
27,545.02
27,366.04
26,250.00
26,250.00
26,010.00
25,870.80
25,670.00
25,000.00
24,999.96
24,750.00
24,390.24
23,985.00
23,920.00
22,904.00
21,636.92
21,600.00
21,600.00
21,577.50
20,401.04
20,400.00
20,100.00
20,000.00
20,000.00



